
Deutschland-Cup 2022 FSR-Start

Platz Name 1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf Gesamt

1 Preuß Torsten 100 100 100 300

2 Ciechanski Andrzej 85 0 85 170

3 Könnemann Eike 65 85 0 150

4 Schultz Martin 70 0 75 145

5 Preuß Volker 60 0 70 130

6 Weichhaus Dirk 75 0 0 75



Deutschland-Cup 2022 FSR-V3,5

Platz Name 1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf Gesamt

1 Helmund Carsten 75 75 65 215

2 Preuß Nadin 100 0 100 200

3 Preuß Torsten 30 65 70 165

4 Wiegandt Mario 60 60 25 145

5            Bertram Michael                                 0                     100                     30 130
6            Hegner Lucas                                70                      55                      1 126
7 Raab Elia 0 85 40 125

8 Preuß Holger 65 0 35 100

9 Kortylak Tilo 55 35 1 91

10 Malyszczyk Mike 40 45 1 86

11 Schneider Christoph 85 0 0 85

11 Waligora Lara 0 70 15 85

11 Mischke Jürgen 0 0 85 85

14 Belling Frank 35 0 45 80

14 Weichhaus Dirk 25 0 55 80

14 Waligora Leonie 0 20 60 80

17 Soltwedel Luca 0 0 75 75

18 Schultz Martin 50 0 20 70

19 Riedel Tim 45 15 5 65

20 Krätzschmar Max 20 40 0 60

21 Preuß Volker 5 0 50 55

22 Willimsky Dennis 0 50 0 50

23 Bittner Peter 0 30 0 30

24 Gelder Matthias 0 25 1 26

25 Copey Gordon 15 0 0 15

26 Sprie Daniel 10 0 0 10

26 Soltwedel Ronny 0 0 10 10



Deutschland-Cup 2022 FSR-V3,5j

Platz Name 1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf Gesamt

1 Riedel Tim 100 75 5 180

2 Waligora Lara 0 100 75 175

3 Waligora Leonie 0 85 85 170

4 Soltwedel Luca 0 0 100 100



Deutschland-Cup 2022 FSR-V7,5

Platz Name 1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf Gesamt

1 Hegner Lucas 55 85 85 225

2 Weichhaus Dirk 65 0 100 165

3 Müller Tomas 85 75 0 160

4 Bertram Michael 0 100 45 145

5 Kuhfahl Dietmar 70 0 60 130

5 Riedel Tim 25 35 70 130

7 Raab Steffen 0 60 65 125

8 Krätzschmar Max 60 55 0 115

9 Preuß Volker 100 0 0 100

10 Mohr Ralf 0 65 30 95

10 Dziergwa Ryszard 20 0 75 95

12 Sprie Daniel 75 0 0 75

12 Mohr Jan 0 40 35 75

12 Schlißke Peter 0 25 50 75

15 Könnemann Max 0 70 0 70

16 Schneider Bodo 0 50 5 55

16 Preuß Carsten 30 0 25 55

16 Gnietko Mariusz 0 0 55 55

19 Schneider Christoph 50 0 0 50

19 Scholl Lutz-Rainer 0 30 20 50

21 Preuß Nadin 45 0 1 46

22 Hellinger Sven 0 45 0 45

23 Polte Thomas 40 0 0 40

23 Russe Heiner 0 0 40 40

25 Copey Klaus 35 0 0 35

26 Kawohl Walter 10 0 15 25

27 Olbinski Hanna 15 0 0 15

28 Levermann Dirk 0 0 10 10

29 Soltwedel Luca 0 0 1 1

29 Belling Frank 0 0 1 1



Deutschland-Cup 2022 FSR-V7,5j

Platz Name 1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf Gesamt

1 Riedel Tim 100 85 85 270

2 Mohr Jan 0 100 100 200

3 Soltwedel Luca 0 0 75 75



Deutschland-Cup 2022 FSR-V15j

Platz Name 1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf Gesamt

1 Waligora Lara 0 100 100 200

2 Mohr Jan 0 85 85 170



Deutschland-Cup 2022 FSR-V15

Platz Name 1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf Gesamt

1 Malyszczyk Mike 70 85 65 220

2 Schöttelndreier Wiebke 65 70 60 195

3 Müller Tomas 100 75 0 175

4 Wilczek Werner 85 15 55 155

5 Bertram Michael 0 100 45 145

6 Wiegandt Mario 40 1 85 126

7 Waligora Stefan 0 55 70 125

8 Krönert Berth 50 60 5 115

8 Preuß Torsten 20 45 50 115

10 Woldt Henrik 0 10 100 110

11 Waligora Lara 0 25 75 100

12 Olbinski Hanna 75 0 0 75

12 Schöttelndreier Thomas 10 35 30 75

12 Raab Elia 0 40 35 75

15 Raab Steffen 0 50 20 70

16 Willimsky Dennis 0 65 0 65

17 Polte Thomas 60 0 0 60

18 Copey Gordon 55 0 0 55

19 Kawohl Walter 45 0 1 46

20 Mischke Jürgen 0 0 40 40

21 Güttler Ingolf 35 1 1 37

22 Copey Klaus 30 0 0 30

22 Bittner Peter 0 30 0 30

24 Scholl Lutz-Rainer 0 1 25 26

25 Sprie Daniel 25 0 0 25

25 Preuß Carsten 15 0 10 25

27 Mohr Jan 0 20 1 21

28 Woldt Holger 0 0 15 15

29 Waligora Britta 0 5 1 6



Deutschland-Cup 2022 FSR-V27

Platz Name 1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf Gesamt

1 Riedel Ronny 100 100 70 270

2 Riedel Rainer 85 85 85 255

3 Jähnich Frank 70 65 45 180

4 Schneider Uwe 65 40 65 170

4 Krönert Berth 60 55 55 170

6 Woldt Henrik 0 60 100 160

7 Möller Marcus 50 50 50 150

7 Bertram Michael 0 75 75 150

9 Kortylak Tilo 75 30 40 145

10 Könnemann Sven 55 70 0 125

11 Waligora Stefan 0 45 60 105

12 Bittner Peter 0 35 0 35

13 Scholl Lutz-Rainer 0 25 0 25



Deutschland-Cup 2022 FSR-V35

Platz Name 1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf Gesamt

1 Riedel Rainer 100 85 100 285

2 Krätzschmar Sören 65 100 85 250

3 Rosin Horst 85 75 75 235

4 Jähnich Frank 75 70 70 215

5 Schneider Uwe 70 65 60 195

6 Krönert Berth 60 55 65 180

7 Möller Marcus 50 60 55 165

8 Jankowsky Hartmut 55 0 0 55


